
AurangabadAurangabad

332 640

660

68
0

630

625

620

700

71
0

72
5

730

665
655

705

705

675

720
710

72
5

730
71
5

715

70
0

715

700

68
5

680

720

690

695

710

685

715

665

650

695

710

660

670

695

655

710

1

281

257

247

12

272

275

269254

280

270

278

246

276

266
186

248/2

249

265

271

8

274

178

261

256

251

255

267

250

279

248/1

268

180

262

260

264 263

258

281

259

277Jaipur

Warzadi

KarmadLadgaon

Kumbhephal

Shendraban

Wadkha Bangaon

75°31'30"E

75°31'30"E

75°31'0"E

75°31'0"E

75°30'30"E

75°30'30"E

19
°5

4'3
0"

N

19
°5

4'3
0"

N

19
°5

4'0
"N

19
°5

4'0
"N

19
°5

3'3
0"

N

19
°5

3'3
0"

N

19
°5

3'0
"N

19
°5

3'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:6,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines
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